MaHenb TecToB

Kappnonornyeckaa

TupeongHas

OHkonornyeckan

PenpopyktusHan

MeTtabonutnueckas

InabeTtnyeckas

Annepruyeckas

AHeMunyueckan

MoueuHasn

KaTanokHbin
HOMep

25215

25228
25269
25297
25232

25294
25282
25258
25231
25268
25227
20290
20291

25252
25254
25212
25211
25262

25289
25285
25202
25259
25237

25223
25219

25220
25225

25265
25296
25239
25255
25204
25222
25238
25266
25230
25213
25226
25287
25221
25236
25260
25283
25295

25253
20293
20292
20214
25217

Tect

TponoHuH | .
BbICOKOUYBCTBUTENbHbBIA
MHI (BNP)

CK-MB

Muiorno6uH

D-aumep

T

T3

T4

T3 cBo60OAHDIN

T4 cBo60AHDIN
TupeornobynuH

AHTK-TTIO
AHTN-TT

AON
P3A
MncA
MNCA ceo6opHbIii

MpocTatnueckas Kucnas
docdarasza (PAP)

CA-125(OVCA)
CA-19-9(Sla)

CA 27.29 (aHanor CA 15-3)
B2-mukpornobynuH

AHTUreH NNOCKOK/IETOUHON
KapuuHombl (SCC)

PIVKA
X4

BXTY

DcTpaguon
BbICOKOUYBCTBUTEJIbHbIN

ocr

nar
MporecrepoH
MponakTuH
TecTtocTepoH
OrSA-cynbdat
I'Crr (SHBG)
[opmoOH pocTa
Butamun D
WHtakTHBIN MTTT
[omovLmcTenH
Koptuson

AKTT
OcTeoKanbLuyH
WHcynuH
C-nentng

IgE

QepputnH
ButamuH B12
Gonar

Qonat sputpouuTos

LiucratnH C

[nanaszoH 3HaueHuin

0,02-50 Hr/mn

4-2000 nr/mn
0,5-500 Hr/mn
2-1000 Hr/mn
0,02-16 MKr/mn

0,01-100MME/mn
0,2-8 Hr/mn
0,5-24 mkr/gn
0,5-25nr/mn
0,1-8Hr/gn
0,1-1000 Hr/mn
0,05-23 ME/mn
0,12-40 ME/mn

1-400 Hr/mn
0,5-100 Hr/mn
0,01-100 Hr/Mmn
0,02-20 Hr/mn
0,2-40 Hr/mn

2-1000 Eg/mn
1-400 Ea/mn
0,1-19,05Ea/mn
0,002-0,4mr/n
0,1-100 Hr/mn

5-30 000 mEg/mn

0,5-2000 MME/mn
(nnasma/cbiBOpOTKa/MOYa)

0,5-2000 MME/mn
7-1000 nr/mn

1-200 MME/mn
0,2-200 MME/mn
0,1-40Hr/mMn
1-200 Hr/mn
7-2000 Hr/on
2-1000 MKr/gn
0,005-12,5 Hmonb/n
0,07-45 Hr/mn
4-150 Hr/mn
1-2000 nr/mn
0,5-50 MkMonb/n
0,2-60 mKkr/gn
2-2000 nr/mn
0,5-300 Hr/mn
0,5-320 mkEa/mn
0,02-30 Hr/mn
3-4000 ME/mn

3-1000 Hr/mn
50-2000 nr/mn
0,5-25 Hr/mn
0,5-24 Hr/mn
0,0004-0,32mr/n

TOSOH





